StraightbushingF-GF

Part no

50870202S
50870404S
50870606S
50870808S
50871212S
50871616S
50872020S
50872424S
50873232S
50874040S
50874848S

Thread 1

G 1/8" Female
G 1/4" Female
G 3/8" Female
G 1/2" Female
G 3/4" Female

G 1" Female
G 11/4" Female
G 1 1/2" Female

G 2" Female
G 2 1/2" Female

G 3" Female

Product group
Material

Union

Thread 2
G 1/8" Female
G 1/4" Female
G 3/8" Female
G 1/2" Female
G 3/4" Female
G 1" Female
G 1 1/4" Female
G 11/2" Female
G 2" Female
G 2 1/2" Female
G 3" Female

511
Stainless steel
No

Weight (kg)
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.03
0.03
0.06
0.08
0.09
0.14
0.18
0.24

(§ HYDROSCAND




