## Straight bushing F-GF



Р

Product group Material Union 511 Stainless steel No

Part no	Thread 1	Thread 2	Weight (kg)
50870202S	G 1/8" Female	G 1/8" Female	0.01
50870404S	G 1/4" Female	G 1/4" Female	0.01
50870606S	G 3/8" Female	G 3/8" Female	0.01
50870808S	G 1/2" Female	G 1/2" Female	0.03
50871212S	G 3/4" Female	G 3/4" Female	0.03
50871616S	G 1" Female	G 1" Female	0.06
50872020S	G 1 1/4" Female	G 1 1/4" Female	0.08
50872424S	G 1 1/2" Female	G 1 1/2" Female	0.09
50873232S	G 2" Female	G 2" Female	0.14
50874040S	G 2 1/2" Female	G 2 1/2" Female	0.18
50874848S	G 3" Female	G 3" Female	0.24

